
0 2000 4000 6000 8000
TIME-761366720.009158 (s)

1.0

RA
TE

 (c
ts

/s
)

2.571

Plot of file P0880030801M2S002FBKTSR0000.FIT

1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.6
Background rate cut (cts/s)

0

50

100

150

200

Si
gn

al
-to

-n
oi

se

2.571

Plot of file P0880030801M2S002FBKTSR0000.FIT[SN_TO_BKGCUT]


